Name

Profession

Appointed By

Zoning Board of Adjustment

No. of

Terms Year Exp Date

First

Appointed Length Comments

Term

July 3, 2018

Boudreaux, Patrick
Del Gallo, David
Guilday, Michael
Lonergan, Christopher
Shelley, Steven M.
Stepherson, Troy
Taylor, Clayton

White, Boyce T.
Williams, Robby

VP for CHCS Svcs., Inc.

Contractor/Developer
Business

Business Owner
Business owner
Office & Mkting Mgr
Public Defender
Business

Project Manager/Constr

Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council

Council
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2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

7/14/2018
7/14/2019
7/14/2018
7/14/2020
7/14/2019
7/14/2018
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2019

10/9/2008
1/28/2010
11/12/2016
11/14/2013
11/17/2016
7/13/2017
3/25/2010
7/17/2014
7/17/2014

3
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Term Length: THREE YEAR TERMS

NINE (9) MEMBERS APPOINTED BY THE CITY COUNCIL. NO MEMBER SHALL BE AN ELECTED OFFICIAL OR

EMPLOYEE OF THE CITY. MEMBERS MUST BE RESIDENTS OR PROPERTY OWNERS OF THE CITY OF

PENSACOLA.



