## Zoning Board of Adjustment

Name	Profession	Appointed By	No. of Terms		Exp Date	First Appointed	Term Length	Comments
Boudreaux, Patrick	VP for CHCS Svcs., Inc.	Council	2	2018	7/14/2018	10/9/2008	3	
Del Gallo, David	Contractor/Developer	Council	2	2018	7/14/2019	1/28/2010	3	
Guilday, Michael	Business	Council	0	2018	7/14/2018	11/12/2016	3	
Lonergan, Christopher	Business Owner	Council	0	2018	7/14/2020	11/14/2013	3	
Shelley, Steven M.	Business owner	Council	0	2018	7/14/2019	11/17/2016	3	
Stepherson, Troy	Office & Mkting Mgr	Council	0	2018	7/14/2018	7/13/2017	3	
Taylor, Clayton	Public Defender	Council	2	2018	7/14/2020	3/25/2010	3	
White, Boyce T.	Business	Council	0	2018	7/14/2020	7/17/2014	3	
Williams, Robby	Project Manager/Constr	Council	1	2018	7/14/2019	7/17/2014	3	

Term Length: THREE YEAR TERMS

NINE (9) MEMBERS APPOINTED BY THE CITY COUNCIL. NO MEMBER SHALL BE AN ELECTED OFFICIAL OR EMPLOYEE OF THE CITY. MEMBERS MUST BE RESIDENTS OR PROPERTY OWNERS OF THE CITY OF PENSACOLA.